ADMISSION ADVISORY & CAREER SERVICES

S.N.

College
Name

Mahatma Gandhi Medical College, Jiapur
NIMS Jaipur

American International Institute of Medical Sciences
Udaipur

Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research
Centre Rajsamand

Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur

Jaipur National University Institute for Medical
Sciences & Research Centre, Jaipur

Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences,Umarda,
Udaipur

Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Bhilo Ka
Bedla,Udaipur

Dr. SS Tantia Medical College, Sri Ganganagar

Tuition
Fee
(State
Quota)

15
Lakh
19
Lakh
18
Lakh
18
Lakh
21.6
Lakh

21.6
Lakh

24

Lakh
24.5
Lakh

19.75
Lakh

Tuition Fee
(Mgmt.
Quota)

26.75 Lakh
22 Lakh
28 Lakh
24 Lakh

28 Lakh

25.5 Lakh

35 Lakh

28.5 Lakh

26.75 Lakh

Other
Fees
Annual

1,16,000
35,000

35,000

1.25
Lakh

Rajasthan MBBS fees

One
Time
Fee

10,000
10,000

20,000

Caution
Money INR
One Time
(Refundable)

3 Lakh
1 Lakh
3 Lakh
2.5 Lakh

3 Lakh

1Lak &2
Lakh

5 Lakh

2 Lakh

1 Lakh

Hostel Fee
INR (Triple
Seated)

2 Lakh
3 Lakh
2 Lakh

2 Lakh
(Double)

2 Lakh & 2
Lakh caution
money
(Refun.)
2.67 Lakh &
caution
Money
25,000
(Refun.)

2.8 Lakh

2.5 Lakh & 2
Lakh
Caution
Money
(Refundable)
1.9 Lakh &
35,000
Caution
Money
(Refundable)

Mess
Fee INR

60,000
Included
Included
Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included



