

Rajasthan MBBS fees

S.N.	College Name	Tuition Fee (State Quota)	Tuition Fee (Mgmt. Quota)	Other Fees Annual	One Time Fee	Caution Money INR One Time (Refundable)	Hostel Fee INR (Triple Seated)	Mess Fee INR
1	Mahatma Gandhi Medical College, Jiapur	15 Lakh	26.75 Lakh	-	-	3 Lakh	2 Lakh	60,000
2	NIMS Jaipur	19 Lakh	22 Lakh	1,16,000	-	1 Lakh	3 Lakh	Included
3	American International Institute of Medical Sciences Udaipur	18 Lakh	28 Lakh	35,000	10,000	3 Lakh	2 Lakh	Included
4	Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre Rajsamand	18 Lakh	24 Lakh	35,000	10,000	2.5 Lakh	2 Lakh (Double)	Included
5	Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur	21.6 Lakh	28 Lakh	-	20,000	3 Lakh	2 Lakh & 2 Lakh caution money (Refun.)	Included
6	Jaipur National University Institute for Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Jaipur	21.6 Lakh	25.5 Lakh	-	-	1 Lak &2 Lakh	2.67 Lakh & caution Money 25,000 (Refun.)	Included
7	Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences, Umarda, Udaipur	24 Lakh	35 Lakh	-	-	5 Lakh	2.8 Lakh	Included
8	Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Bhilo Ka Bedla,Udaipur	24.5 Lakh	28.5 Lakh	-		2 Lakh	2.5 Lakh & 2 Lakh Caution Money (Refundable)	Included
9	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College, Sri Ganganagar	19.75 Lakh	26.75 Lakh	1.25 Lakh	-	1 Lakh	1.9 Lakh & 35,000 Caution Money (Refundable)	Included